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1 NEEDLE SMALL
ARM WITH PULLER

6090-7-TL

Lockstitch small arm 1 needle with puller. Computerized machine with thread 
trimmer, bartack, presser foot lift. Possibility of mounting the pneumatic elastic 
tensioner.

•  1 Needle
• Lock stitch
• Small arm
• Removable puller
• Thread trimmer bartack  foot lifter
• Elastic tensioner



DB x 1 #14 
5-13mm
4mm

4000rpm
1
180mm

Needle Type
Max Footlifter Height
Stitch Lenght

Max Speed
Needle Number
Arm Perimeter

88mm
6090B-7-TL

Arm Lenght
Model

Possibility of mounting the pneumatic elastic 
tensioner.

Elastic tensioner

Small arm and disengageable puller.

Puller

Computerized machine with thread trimmer, 
bartack and presser foot lift functions.

Pannel
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